
Pattern of Shareholding
Ordinary Shares
as at December 31, 2023

Categories of Shareholders Shareholders  Shares Held  Percentage 

Directors, Chief Executive Officer and their spouse(s) and 
minor children
MR. ALI RAZA SIDDIQUI
MR. SHAHID HUSSAIN JATOI
MR. ASAD NASIR
MR. REHAN HASSAN
JUSTICE (R) AGHA RAFIQ AHMED KHAN
MS. SAMAR ALI SHAHID
LT. GEN. (R) JAVED MAHMOOD BUKHARI 

Associated Companies, undertakings and related parties
MR. JAHANGIR SIDDIQUI
JAHANGIR SIDDIQUI & SONS LIMITED
JAHANGIR SIDDIQUI SECURITIES SERVICES LIMITED
EFU GENERAL INSURANCE LIMITED
EFU SERVICES (PRIVATE) LTD.
EFU LIFE ASSURANCE LIMITED
EFU HEALTH INSURANCE LIMITED
EASTERN EXPRESS COMPANY (PRIVATE) LIMITED

Executives

NIT and ICP

Banks Development Financial Institutions, Non-Banking 
Financial Institutions

Insurance Companies

Modarabas and Mutual Funds
M/S. FIRST UDL MODARABA
CDC - TRUSTEE AKD OPPORTUNITY FUND
CDC - TRUSTEE NIT-EQUITY MARKET OPPORTUNITY FUND
CDC - TRUSTEE NATIONAL INVESTMENT (UNIT) TRUST
CDC - TRUSTEE GOLDEN ARROW STOCK FUND

General Public
a. Local
b. Foreign

Foreign Companies
Others

Total

 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 

 2 
 2 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 

 5 

 1 

 2 

 2 

 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 

 6,320 
 23

 
 5 

 77

 6,457 

 16,496 
 1,000 

 10,000 
 500 
 500 
 500 
 500 

 51,429,464 
 216,467,046 
 402,006,784 
 19,711,876 

 113,446 
 8,564,242 

 178,614 
 7,046,000 

 359,827 

 4,324 

 131 

 1,938,173 

 3,427 
 3,945,500 

 840,000 
 575,441 

 6,008,000 

 84,997,123 
 4,432,287

 
 48,805,453 
 58,485,734

 
 915,942,388 

 0.00 
 0.00 
 0.00 
 0.00 
 0.00 
 0.00 
 0.00 

 5.61 
 23.63 
 43.89 
 2.15 
 0.01 
 0.94 
 0.02 
 0.77 

 0.04 

 0.00
 

 0.00 

 0.21 

 0.00 
 0.43 
 0.09 
 0.06 
 0.66 

 9.28 
 0.48

 
 5.33 
 6.39

 
 100.00 

Shareholders holding 10% or more  Shares Held  Percentage 

JAHANGIR SIDDIQUI & SONS LIMITED
JAHANGIR SIDDIQUI SECURITIES SERVICES LIMITED

 216,467,046 
 402,006,784 

 23.63 
 43.89 
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Pattern of Shareholding
Ordinary Shares
as at December 31, 2023

# Of Shareholders Shareholdings'Slab  Total Shares Held 

981
1107
899
1847
634
204
145
118
59
30
46
31
49
15
24
13
9
11
9
5
5
5
25
5
11
5
7
9
2
5
2
4
6
5
5
2
3
2
3
3
1
1
8

1
101
501

1001
5001

10001
15001
20001
25001
30001
35001
40001
45001
50001
55001
60001
65001
70001
75001
80001
85001
90001
95001

100001
105001
110001
115001
120001
125001
130001
135001
140001
145001
150001
155001
160001
165001
170001
175001
180001
185001
190001
195001

100
500

1000
5000

10000
15000
20000
25000
30000
35000
40000
45000
50000
55000
60000
65000
70000
75000
80000
85000
90000
95000

100000
105000
110000
115000
120000
125000
130000
135000
140000
145000
150000
155000
160000
165000
170000
175000
180000
185000
190000
195000
200000

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

 24,806 
 419,650 
 815,983 

 4,927,708 
 4,925,358 
 2,613,108 
 2,665,972 
 2,764,408 
 1,690,627 

 997,686 
 1,779,688 
 1,334,343 
 2,418,164 

 795,712 
 1,404,061 

 823,876 
 614,500 
 798,220 
 701,364 
 414,021 
 446,961 
 463,964 

 2,490,600 
 516,249 

 1,192,252 
 564,946 
 828,250 

 1,110,955 
 257,360 
 670,877 
 273,500 
 572,800 
 900,000 
 761,340 
 789,220 
 323,432 
 504,000 
 345,500 
 532,483 
 546,500 
 190,000 
 195,000 

 1,594,100 
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Pattern of Shareholding
Ordinary Shares
as at December 31, 2023

# Of Shareholders Shareholdings'Slab  Total Shares Held 

4
2
1
2
1
1
3
4
1
2
2
1
1
1
3
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
6
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

200001
205001
210001
215001
225001
240001
245001
250001
255001
265001
280001
290001
305001
310001
320001
335001
345001
355001
360001
365001
370001
375001
395001
415001
425001
430001
440001
445001
465001
490001
495001
500001
520001
525001
550001
555001
565001
570001
575001
595001
620001
655001
665001

205000
210000
215000
220000
230000
245000
250000
255000
260000
270000
285000
295000
310000
315000
325000
340000
350000
360000
365000
370000
375000
380000
400000
420000
430000
435000
445000
450000
470000
495000
500000
505000
525000
530000
555000
560000
570000
575000
580000
600000
625000
660000
670000

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

 804,489 
 420,000 
 214,303 
 434,400 
 227,614 
 245,000 
 742,277 

 1,012,656 
 257,974 
 535,378 
 563,378 
 294,500 
 310,000 
 313,000 
 971,800 
 335,500 
 347,000 
 716,486 
 362,400 
 366,000 
 375,000 
 378,926 
 800,000 
 420,000 
 428,496 
 430,950 
 442,532 
 450,000 
 465,500 
 491,367 

 3,000,000 
 500,500 
 525,000 
 530,000 
 553,000 
 559,210 
 570,000 
 573,000 
 575,441 
 600,000 
 625,000 
 660,000 
 668,600 
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Pattern of Shareholding
Ordinary Shares
as at December 31, 2023

# Of Shareholders Shareholdings'Slab  Total Shares Held 

1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

6457

700001
795001
835001

1000001
1015001
1090001
1105001
1205001
1325001
1680001
1745001
1930001
2020001
2140001
2405001
3140001
3175001
3515001
3945001
4030001
6005001
7045001
8145001
8560001

18895001
19710001
22025001
24995001
29395001
48050001

208315001
402005001

705000
800000
840000

1005000
1020000
1095000
1110000
1210000
1330000
1685000
1750000
1935000
2025000
2145000
2410000
3145000
3180000
3520000
3950000
4035000
6010000
7050000
8150000
8565000

18900000
19715000
22030000
25000000
29400000
48055000

208320000
402010000

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

 701,211 
 1,600,000 

 840,000 
 1,001,838 
 1,020,000 
 1,095,000 
 1,107,500 
 1,210,000 
 1,329,596 
 1,682,950 
 1,750,000 
 1,934,560 
 2,020,500 
 2,141,000 
 2,410,000 
 3,145,000 
 3,180,000 
 3,517,000 
 3,945,500 
 4,030,600 
 6,008,000 
 7,046,000 
 8,149,000 
 8,564,242 

 18,900,000 
 19,711,876 
 22,029,500 
 25,000,000 
 29,399,964 
 48,050,500 

 208,318,046 
 402,006,784

 
 915,942,388 
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Pattern of Shareholding
Preference Shares
as at December 31, 2023

Categories of Shareholders Shareholders  Shares Held  Percentage 

Directors, Chief Executive Officer and their spouse(s) and 
minor children
MR. ALI RAZA SIDDIQUI
MS. AMBREEN JATOI
MR. SHAHID HUSSAIN JATOI
LT. GEN. (R) JAVED MAHMOOD BUKHARI 

Associated Companies, undertakings and related parties
MR. JAHANGIR SIDDIQUI
JAHANGIR SIDDIQUI SECURITIES SERVICES LIMITED
EASTERN EXPRESS COMPANY (PRIVATE) LIMITED

Executives

NIT and ICP

Banks Development Financial Institutions, Non-Banking 
Financial Institutions

Insurance Companies

Modarabas and Mutual Funds
CDC - TRUSTEE AKD OPPORTUNITY FUND
CDC - TRUSTEE GOLDEN ARROW STOCK FUND

General Public
a. Local

b. Foreign

Foreign Companies
Others

Total

 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 

 2 
 1 
 1 

 1 

 -   

 -   

 -   

 1 
 1 

 1,068 
 7 

 
2 

 17
 

 1,105 

 3,299 
 18,000 

 200 
 100 

 74,327,661 
 80,401,356 
 2,579,800 

 71,863 

 -   

 -   

 -   

 978,200 
 694,900 

 14,787,884 
 265,500 

 364,800 
 8,694,914

 
 183,188,477 

 0.00 
 0.01 
 0.00 
 0.00 

 40.57 
 43.89 
 1.41 

 0.04 

 -   

 -   

 -   

 0.53 
 0.38 

 8.07 
 0.14 

 
0.20 

 4.75
 

 100.00 

Shareholders holding 10% or more  Shares Held  Percentage 

JAHANGIR SIDDIQUI                                                                   
JAHANGIR SIDDIQUI SECURITIES SERVICES LIMITED          

 74,327,661 
 80,401,356 

 40.57 
 43.89 
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Pattern of Shareholding
Preference Shares
as at December 31, 2023

# Of Shareholders Shareholdings'Slab  Total Shares Held 

141
286
126
285
97
36
19
19
8
5
8
4
12
5
3
3
2
2
2
1
1
6
1
1
2
1
1
3
1
1
2
2
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
101
501

1001
5001

10001
15001
20001
25001
30001
35001
40001
45001
50001
55001
60001
65001
70001
75001
80001
90001
95001

100001
105001
110001
120001
125001
130001
135001
165001
295001
350001
440001
445001
495001
500001
505001
510001
540001
545001
690001
780001
975001

100
500

1000
5000

10000
15000
20000
25000
30000
35000
40000
45000
50000
55000
60000
65000
70000
75000
80000
85000
95000

100000
105000
110000
115000
125000
130000
135000
140000
170000
300000
355000
445000
450000
500000
505000
510000
515000
545000
550000
695000
785000
980000

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

 8,945 
 93,347 

 104,527 
 703,774 
 754,752 
 464,838 
 346,992 
 452,815 
 218,132 
 169,000 
 314,073 
 169,900 
 592,077 
 262,220 
 170,394 
 192,200 
 137,600 
 144,343 
 155,785 
 84,400 
 93,000 

 597,600 
 105,000 
 108,000 
 225,842 
 123,500 
 128,420 
 399,086 
 140,000 
 166,000 
 600,000 
 705,098 
 441,500 
 450,000 

 1,000,000 
 500,700 
 505,700 
 511,500 
 544,500 
 547,000 
 694,900 
 781,000
 978,200 
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Pattern of Shareholding
Preference Shares
as at December 31, 2023

# Of Shareholders Shareholdings'Slab  Total Shares Held 

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1105

2025001
2575001
3775001
4180001
5835001

68490001
80400001

2030000
2580000
3780000
4185000
5840000

68495000
80405000

to
to
to
to
to
to
to

 2,028,000 
 2,579,800 
 3,780,000 
 4,185,000 
 5,835,900 

 68,491,761 
 80,401,356

 
 183,188,477 
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