

Pattern of Shareholding **Ordinary Shares**

Categories of Shareholders	Shareholders	Shares Held	Percentage
Directors, Chief Executive Officer and their spouse(s) and minor children MR. ALI RAZA SIDDIQUI	1	16.496	0.00
MR. SHAHID HUSSAIN JATOI MR. ASAD NASIR	1 1	1,000	0.00
MR. REHAN HASSAN JUSTICE (R) AGHA RAFIQ AHMED KHAN	1	500 500	0.00
MS. SAMAR ALI SHAHID LT. GEN. (R) JAVED MAHMOOD BUKHARI	1 1	500 500	0.00 0.00
Associated Companies, undertakings and related parties MR. JAHANGIR SIDDIQUI	2	51,429,464	5.61
JAHANGIR SIDDIQUI & SONS LIMITED	2	216,467,046	23.63
JAHANGIR SIDDIQUI SECURITIES SERVICES LIMITED	1 1	402,006,784	43.89 2.15
EFU GENERAL INSURANCE LIMITED EFU SERVICES (PRIVATE) LTD.	1	19,711,876 113,446	0.01
EFU LIFE ASSURANCE LIMITED	1	8,564,242	0.94
EFU HEALTH INSURANCE LIMITED	1	178,614	0.02
EASTERN EXPRESS COMPANY (PRIVATE) LIMITED	1	7,046,000	0.77
Executives	5	359,827	0.04
NIT and ICP	1	4,324	0.00
Banks Development Financial Institutions, Non-Banking Financial Institutions	2	131	0.00
Insurance Companies	2	1,938,173	0.21
Modarabas and Mutual Funds M/S. FIRST UDL MODARABA	1	3,427	0.00
CDC - TRUSTEE AKD OPPORTUNITY FUND	1	3,945,500	0.43
CDC - TRUSTEE NIT-EQUITY MARKET OPPORTUNITY FUND	1	840,000	0.09
CDC - TRUSTEE NATIONAL INVESTMENT (UNIT) TRUST	1	575,441 6,008,000	0.06
CDC - TRUSTEE GOLDEN ARROW STOCK FUND	1	6,008,000	0.66
General Public			
a. Local	6,320	84,997,123	9.28
b. Foreign	23	4,432,287	0.48
Foreign Companies	5	48,805,453	5.33
Others	77	58,485,734	6.39
Total	6,457	915,942,388	100.00

Shareholders holding 10% or more	Shares Held	Percentage
JAHANGIR SIDDIQUI & SONS LIMITED JAHANGIR SIDDIQUI SECURITIES SERVICES LIMITED	216,467,046 402,006,784	23.63 43.89



as at December 31, 2023

# Of Shareholders	Shareholdings'Slab			Total Shares Held
981	1	to	100	24,806
1107	101	to	500	419,650
899	501	to	1000	815,983
1847	1001	to	5000	4,927,708
634	5001	to	10000	4,925,358
204	10001	to	15000	2,613,108
145	15001	to	20000	2,665,972
118	20001	to	25000	2,764,408
59	25001	to	30000	1,690,627
30	30001	to	35000	997,686
46	35001	to	40000	1,779,688
31	40001	to	45000	1,334,343
49	45001	to	50000	2,418,164
15	50001	to	55000	795,712
24	55001	to	60000	1,404,061
13	60001	to	65000	823,876
9	65001	to	70000	614,500
11	70001	to	75000	798,220
9	75001	to	80000	701,364
5	80001	to	85000	414,021
5	85001	to	90000	446,961
5	90001	to	95000	463,964
25	95001	to	100000	2,490,600
5	100001	to	105000	516,249
11	105001	to	110000	1,192,252
5	110001	to	115000	564,946
7	115001	to	120000	828,250
9	120001	to	125000	1,110,955
2 5	125001	to	130000	257,360
5	130001	to	135000	670,877
2	135001	to	140000	273,500
4	140001	to	145000	572,800
6	145001	to	150000	900,000
5	150001	to	155000	761,340
5	155001	to	160000	789,220
2	160001	to	165000	323,432
3	165001	to	170000	504,000
2	170001	to	175000	345,500
3	175001	to	180000	532,483
3	180001	to	185000	546,500
1	185001	to	190000	190,000
1	190001	to	195000	195,000
8	195001	to	200000	1,594,100

Jahangir Siddiqui & Co. Ltd. 401



Pattern of Shareholding Ordinary Shares

# Of Shareholders	Shareholdings'Slab		Total Shares Held	
			005000	004.400
4	200001	to	205000	804,489
2	205001	to	210000	420,000
1	210001	to	215000	214,303
2	215001	to	220000	434,400
1	225001	to	230000	227,614
1	240001	to	245000	245,000
3	245001	to	250000	742,277
4	250001	to	255000	1,012,656
1	255001	to	260000	257,974
2	265001	to	270000	535,378
2	280001	to	285000	563,378
1	290001	to	295000	294,500
1	305001	to	310000	310,000
1	310001	to	315000	313,000
3	320001	to	325000	971,800
1	335001	to	340000	335,500
1	345001	to	350000	347,000
2	355001	to	360000	716,486
1	360001	to	365000	362,400
1	365001	to	370000	366,000
1	370001	to	375000	375,000
1	375001	to	380000	378,926
2	395001	to	400000	800,000
1	415001	to	420000	420,000
1	425001	to	430000	428,496
1	430001	to	435000	430,950
1	440001	to	445000	442,532
1	445001	to	450000	450,000
1	465001	to	470000	465,500
1	490001	to	495000	491,367
6	495001	to	500000	3,000,000
1	500001	to	505000	500,500
1	520001	to	525000	525,000
1	525001	to	530000	530,000
1	550001	to	555000	553,000
1	555001	to	560000	559,210
1	565001	to	570000	570,000
1	570001	to	575000	573,000
1	575001			575,441
		to	580000	- I
1	595001	to	600000	600,000
1	620001	to	625000	625,000
1	655001	to	660000	660,000
1	665001	to	670000	668,600



# Of Shareholders	Shareholdings'Slab		Total Shares Held	
1	700001	to	705000	701,211
2	795001	to	800000	1,600,000
1	835001	to	840000	840,000
1	1000001	to	1005000	1,001,838
1	1015001	to	1020000	1,020,000
1	1090001	to	1095000	1,095,000
1	1105001	to	1110000	1,107,500
1	1205001	to	1210000	1,210,000
1	1325001	to	1330000	1,329,596
1	1680001	to	1685000	1,682,950
1	1745001	to	1750000	1,750,000
1	1930001	to	1935000	1,934,560
1	2020001	to	2025000	2,020,500
1	2140001	to	2145000	2,141,000
1	2405001	to	2410000	2,410,000
1	3140001	to	3145000	3,145,000
1	3175001	to	3180000	3,180,000
1	3515001	to	3520000	3,517,000
1	3945001	to	3950000	3,945,500
1	4030001	to	4035000	4,030,600
1	6005001	to	6010000	6,008,000
1	7045001	to	7050000	7,046,000
1	8145001	to	8150000	8,149,000
1	8560001	to	8565000	8,564,242
1	18895001	to	18900000	18,900,000
1	19710001	to	19715000	19,711,876
1	22025001	to	22030000	22,029,500
1	24995001	to	25000000	25,000,000
1	29395001	to	29400000	29,399,964
1	48050001	to	48055000	48,050,500
1	208315001	to	208320000	208,318,046
1	402005001	to	402010000	402,006,784
6457				915.942.388

Jahangir Siddiqui & Co. Ltd. 403



Pattern of Shareholding **Preference Shares**

Categories of Shareholders	Shareholders	Shares Held	Percentage
Directors, Chief Executive Officer and their spouse(s) and minor children MR. ALI RAZA SIDDIQUI MS. AMBREEN JATOI MR. SHAHID HUSSAIN JATOI LT. GEN. (R) JAVED MAHMOOD BUKHARI	1 1 1 1	3,299 18,000 200 100	0.00 0.01 0.00 0.00
Associated Companies, undertakings and related parties MR. JAHANGIR SIDDIQUI JAHANGIR SIDDIQUI SECURITIES SERVICES LIMITED EASTERN EXPRESS COMPANY (PRIVATE) LIMITED	2 1 1	74,327,661 80,401,356 2,579,800	40.57 43.89 1.41
Executives	1	71,863	0.04
NIT and ICP	-	-	-
Banks Development Financial Institutions, Non-Banking Financial Institutions	-	-	-
Insurance Companies	-	-	-
Modarabas and Mutual Funds CDC - TRUSTEE AKD OPPORTUNITY FUND CDC - TRUSTEE GOLDEN ARROW STOCK FUND	1 1	978,200 694,900	0.53 0.38
General Public a. Local b. Foreign	1,068 7	14,787,884 265,500	8.07 0.14
Foreign Companies Others	2 17	364,800 8,694,914	0.20 4.75
Total	1,105	183,188,477	100.00

Shareholders holding 10% or more	Shares Held	Percentage
JAHANGIR SIDDIQUI	74,327,661	40.57
JAHANGIR SIDDIQUI SECURITIES SERVICES LIMITED	80,401,356	43.89



Pattern of Shareholding Preference Shares

as at December 31, 2023

# Of Shareholders	Shareholdings'Slab		Total Shares Held	
<u> </u>	,		400	
141	1	to	100	8,945
286	101	to	500	93,347
126	501	to	1000	104,527
285	1001	to	5000	703,774
97	5001	to	10000	754,752
36 19	10001 15001	to	15000	464,838
		to	20000	346,992
19	20001 25001	to to	25000 30000	452,815 218,132
5	30001	to	35000	169,000
8	35001	to	40000	314,073
4	40001	to	45000	169,900
12	45001	to	50000	592,077
5	50001	to	55000	262,220
3	55001	to	60000	170,394
3	60001	to	65000	192,200
2	65001	to	70000	137,600
2	70001	to	75000	144,343
2	75001	to	80000	155,785
1	80001	to	85000	84,400
1	90001	to	95000	93,000
6	95001	to	100000	597,600
1	100001	to	105000	105,000
1	105001	to	110000	108,000
2	110001	to	115000	225,842
1	120001	to	125000	123,500
1	125001	to	130000	128,420
3	130001	to	135000	399,086
1	135001	to	140000	140,000
1	165001	to	170000	166,000
2	295001	to	300000	600,000
2	350001	to	355000	705,098
1	440001	to	445000	441,500
1	445001	to	450000	450,000
2	495001	to	500000	1,000,000
1	500001	to	505000	500,700
1	505001 510001	to to	510000 515000	505,700 511,500
	540001	to	545000	544,500
	545001	to	550000	547,000
1 1	690001	to	695000	694,900
	780001	to	785000	781,000
	975001	to	980000	978,200
' '	373001	.0	00000	370,200

Jahangir Siddiqui & Co. Ltd. 405



Pattern of Shareholding Preference Shares

# Of Shareholders	Shareholdings'Slab		'Slab Total Shares Held	
4	2025004	to	2020000	2 028 000
1	2025001	to	2030000	2,028,000
1	2575001	to	2580000	2,579,800
1	3775001	to	3780000	3,780,000
1	4180001	to	4185000	4,185,000
1	5835001	to	5840000	5,835,900
1	68490001	to	68495000	68,491,761
1	80400001	to	80405000	80,401,356
1105				183,188,477